Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-570
 � Intel® Celeron® N2930/J1900 quad-core™ SoC low-power fanless signage
platform
 � Integrated NVIDIA® GeForce® GT 730M graphics module for UHD/FHD
playback
 � Supports simultaneous multi-display output (up to 4 outputs)

- 1 x Power adapter
- 1 x China RoHS
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DS-570GB-U4A1E DS-570, J1900+GeForce GT730M, barebone unit
DS-570GF-U4A1E DS-570, J1900+GeForce GT730M, 2G RAM, 500G HDD
DS-570GQ-U4A1E DS-570, J1900+GeForce GT730M, 2GRAM, 500GHDD, WES7P
DS-570GB-S8A1E DS-570, N2930+GeForce GT730M, barebone unit
DS-570GF-S8A1E DS-570, N2930+GeForce GT730M, 2G RAM, 500G HDD
DS-570GQ-S8A1E DS-570, N2930+GeForce GT730M, 2G RAM, 500G HDD,
WES7P
DS-570GL-S8A1E DS-570GL, N2930+GeForce GT730M, 2G RAM, 500G HDD
220 [8.661]
235.40 [9.268]
247.40 [9.740]
38